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Rang Spielername Verein Spiele Pins Schnitt RL-Klasse
B Huber Paul BV Singen e.V. LL 12 2417 201,42
2 Bartholome Aliten BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. 15 3.021 201,40
- Manns Andreas BV Singen e.V. VL 8 1585 198,13
4  Sahin Cihan BV Herbowlzheim e.V. VL 34 6.604 194,24 B
5  Suter Martin KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 16 3.093 193,31
6 Graf Sascha BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. LL 73 13.896 190,36 B
7  Steinert Fabian BV Herbowlzheim e.V. VL 67 12.751 190,31 B
8 Thamfald Martin BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 67 12.689 189,39 C
- Kaufmann Mario BV Singen e.V. VL 4 749 187,25
10 Randazzo Calogero BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. 79 14.694 186,00 C
11 Roy Sven BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. 57 10.546 185,02 C
12  Friebel Andreas KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 4 739 184,75
13  Perez Masterson  BC WildDogs Waldshute.V. LL 47 8.671 184,49 C
14  Zelger Erich BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. LL 8 1475 184,38
IS Baumer Dieter 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. VL 54 9913 183,57 C
16 Sperrle Dirk BV Herbowlzheim e.V. VL 22 3.993 181,50 C
B2 Tanic David BV Singen e.V. VL 8 1451 181,38
18 Eiser Andreas KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 31 5620 181,29 C
19  Miilder Hartmut BV Herbowlzheim e.V. VL 30 5415 180,50 C
B2 scbeliin Daniel 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 16 2886 180,38
21 Bain Edwin BC WildDogs Waldshute.V. LL 79 14.238 180,23 C
22 Grether Giinther 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 74 13299 179,72 D
23 Demers Yves KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 44 7.900 179,55 D
24  Steiger Daniel BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. 31 5534 178,52 D
25 | Weinel Rolf BV Singen e.V. 14 2487 177,64
26  Jerabek Lukas BV Weil am Rhein e.V. LL 39 6.928 177,64 D
27 Deiner Michael KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 4 709 177,25
Persson Goran BV Singen e.V. VL 19 3.345 176,05 D
WysocKi John 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 32 5628 175,88 D
Calvagna Salvatore 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 27 4735 175,37 D
Frehner Andy BV Singen e.V. LL 34 5955 175,15 D
32 Steinert Gerhard BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 55 9614 174,80 D
33 Thomas Torben KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 43 7502 174,47 D
34 Scholz Andreas BC WildDogs Waldshute.V. LL 51 8.894 174,39 D
IS wieland Markus BV Singen e.V. VL 45 7802 173,38 D
36 | Vitt Stefan KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 50 8.646 172,92 D
37 Wacker Max BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 32 5.531 172,84 D
38 Maier Dominic BC WildDogs Waldshute.V. LL 46 7888 171,48 D
B Hoffmann Christian  1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 33 5652 171,27 D
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40 Kinsvater Waldemar BV Herbowlzheim e.V. VL 40 6.846 171,15 D
B Kretschmer Simon 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 4 683 170,75
42 Schatzle Jiirgen KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 47 7999 170,19 D
43 Schemainda Martin KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 2 339 169,50
44 Ryser Yannick BV Singen e.V. VL 26 4388 168,77 D
45 Morath Bernd BV Herbowlzheim e.V. 20 3.356 167,80 D
46 Smuda Christoph BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. LL 20 3355 167,75 D
47  Martin René BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 39 6.510 166,92 D
Schrey Stefan BV Singen e.V. VL 16 2655 165,94
Klausmann Alfred 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. 47 7786 165,66 D
Wolf Holger 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 35 5786 165,31 D
Tanic Srdjan BV Singen e.V. VL 27 4447 164,70 E
Tanic Djordje BV Singen e.V. VL 16 2.632 164,50
53 Lachat Stephan BC WildDogs Waldshute.V. LL 20 3280 164,45 E
54 Lippert Robert BV Weil am Rhein e.V. LL 51 8.356 163,84 E
55 (Zink Uwe KSV Freiburg e.V. BL 16 2.620 163,75
IEENN Dengler Jens 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. VL 21 3437 163,67 E
57 Wagner Cornelius KSV Freiburg e.V. BL 6 981 163,50
58 Wacker Kevin BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 8 1.303 162,88
59 | Schmolinski Ralf BV Singen e.V. 6 976 162,67
60 Herr Alexander BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 48 7.805 162,60 E
61 Hauenstein André BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. LL 24 3.862 160,92 E
62 Metzger Manfred BV Weil am Rhein e.V. LL 35 5608 160,23 E
Petrick Martin BV Singen e.V. VL 30 4793 159,77 E
Ketterer Lorenz 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. VL 30 4790 159,67 E
65 Harmel Christian BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 24 3.831 159,63 E
66 Bruhn Hardy BV Weil am Rhein e.V. LL 28 4462 159,36 E
G sciler Daniel 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 20 3181 159,05 E
68 Hopf Boris KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 8 1.272 159,00
69 Clever Hans Jiirgen BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 49 7.754 158,24 E
70 Litzenberger Ernst KSV Freiburg e.V. BL 55 8.637 157,04 E
71 Barth Sascha BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. 16 2.498 156,13
B2 welker Mark BV Singen e.V. LL 20 3108 155,40 E
73 Hofmann Thorsten KSV Freiburg e.V. BL 27 4188 155,11 E
74 Malastschenko Waldemar BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 20 3.098 154,90 E
75 Streblow Jorg BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 4 618 154,50
76  Kahle Peter BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 35 5367 153,34 E
77 | Schrader Karsten BV Singen e.V. 15 2299 153,27
78 Biedermann Michael KSV Freiburg e.V. VL 41 6.232 152,00 E
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79 Riehle Jens BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 12 1.820 151,67
80 Hofmann Adrian KSV Freiburg e.V. BL 14 2119 151,36
IS vayer Andreas 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. LL 32 487 151,16 E
82 Drajewski Andreas BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 35 5278 150,80 E
83 De Los Santos Miguel BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 36 5424 150,67 E
84 Weber Uwe BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 9 1.348 149,78
85 Baur Michael BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 44 6.456 146,73 F
86 Herrmann Christian BV Singen e.V. 8 1.162 145,25
87 Kilein Gerd BV Herbowlzheim e.V. BL 8 1.107 138,38
88 Réhrig Jiirgen BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 27 3672 136,00 F
89  Hupfer Stefan BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL 15 1.999 133,27
Oliveira Rodrigues Paulo BV Singen e.V. VL 23 3.030 131,74 F
Woydich Frank 1.BSV Freiburg e.V. 6 774 129,00
Wellner Christoph KSV Freiburg e.V.
Herrmann Marco KSV Freiburg e.V.
Driller Michael KSV Freiburg e.V.
Rohner Willy BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
Estevez Rafael BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
Andreae Enrico BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
Koschischek Werner BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
- Ehret Andreas 1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
Djanic Janos 1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
Dennenmoser Markus BV Singen e.V.
-Jost Adrian BV Singen e.V.
De Santis Claudio BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
Salunga Harlan BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
Taylor Randy BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
Schuff Herrmann BV Singen e.V.
-Wulff Sascha BV Singen e.V.
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Lehmann
Sperrle
3 Strehle

4 Bain
5 Wauillemin

- Bader

7 Dolder
- Seiler
9 Hogger

10 Hofmann
-Chiew-Hoffmann
Mayer
13 Estevez

14 |Andres
15 Gohlsdorf

- Braoh Weissgerber

17 Lienhard
18 Kistler
- Ryser
20 Wick
21 Kahle
22 Clever
23 Ibert
24 Scholz
25 Riehle
G orf
27 Kiotz
28 Scheib
29 Malastschenko
Locatelli
Thamfald
Dennenmoser
Wille
Fernandes
Salino-Poitz

Monika
Jasmin
Sandra
Anita
Sylvette
Deborah
Ester
Susanne
Angela
Andrea
Amy
Isolde
Corinne
Suzanne
Heidi
Natalie
Saskya
Nicole
Michele
Petra
Anja
Ruth
Regina
Jolina
Anja
Ulrike
Katharina
Desiree
Stella
Gerrie
Madgalena
Sabine
Iris
Tanja
Josefina
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1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
1.BSV Freiburg e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

KSV Freiburg e.V.
BV Singen e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

1.BSV Freiburg e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

KSV Freiburg e.V.
1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
1.BSV Freiburg e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

KSV Freiburg e.V.

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
KSV Freiburg e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

BV Singen e.V.

BV Herbowlzheim e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Herbowlzheim e.V.
BV Herbowlzheim e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
1.BSV Freiburg e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

BV Herbowlzheim e.V.
BV Singen e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

LL
VL

VL
LL
LL
LL

BL
LL
LL

VL
BL
VL
VL

LL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL

BL
BL

32
43
32
60
14
29
16
20
47
29
44
51
17
4
42
25
22
14
37
48
6
52
13
27
6
15
10
19
8

5.609
7.350
5.410
9.985
2.314
4.789
2.638
3.281
7.610
4.690
6.928
8.019
2.643
619
6.491
3.821
3.276
2.068
5.438
7.041
853
7.374
1.839
3.799
827
1.827
1.215
2.184
901

175,28
170,93
169,06
166,42
165,29
165,14
164,88
164,05
161,91
161,72
157,45
157,24
155,47
154,75
154,55
152,84
148,91
147,71
146,97
146,69
142,17
141,81
141,46
140,70
137,83
121,80
121,50
114,95
112,63
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1 Klingler Tobias
2 Keel Leandro
3 Estevez Enrique
4 Rupp Dimitri

- Djanic Alexander

6 Dzaferagic Tarik
Kasser Nico
Beeler lvo

A BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V. LL
BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.

1.BSV Freiburg e.V.

BV Weil am Rhein e.V. BL
BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.

BC WildDogs Waldshut e.V.
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14
15
15
23

1.365
2.274
2.210
1.477
1.443
2.190

170,63
162,43
157,86
98,47
96,20
95,22 F



